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Month | Date | Day(s) Activity/Event
Aug 3 Monday First Day For Administrative Team
Aug 31 Monday First Day for Teachers ( 5 day Prep & Training through Sep. 4)
Sep 3 Thursday Kindergarten Orientation
Sep 4 Friday First Day for Classified Staff- Orientation and Training
Sep 7 Monday No School-Labor Day
Sep 8 Tuesday First Day of School For Students
Sep 15 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation
Sep 16 Wednesday | Open House (k-5)
Sep 17 Thursday Open House (6-8)
Sep 23-25 | Wed. —Fri. | No School-Non-Instructional Days (Eid)
Oct 15 Thursday Great CA Shakeout/Evacuation 10:15 AM
Oct 28 Wednesday | Picture Day (Fall)
Nov 10 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Lockdown Shelter in Place
Nov 11 Wednesday | No School-Veteran’s Day
Nov 13 Friday End of Quarter 1 Middle School (45 days)
Nov. 23-27 | Mon. - Fri. | Thanksgiving Recess (1 week)
Dec 2 Wednesday | Picture Day (Make ups)
Dec. 4 Friday End of Trimester 1 (K-5; 55 days)
Dec 8 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation
Dec 9 Wednesday | Grades Due
Dec 15-17 Tue. —Thu. Minimum Days/Parent Conferences (K-8)
Dec. 18 Fri. Award Ceremony
Dec-Jan | 21-1 Mon. — Fri. | Winter Recess (2 weeks)
Jan 12 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Earthquake/Evacuation
Jan 18 Monday No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Feb 8 Monday End of Quarter 2 (45 days) /End of Semester 1; Middle School
Feb 9 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation
Feb 12 Friday No School-Lincoln’s Birthday
Feb 15 Monday No School- Presidents’ Day Observance
Feb 16-18 Tue. —Thu. Minimum Days (K-8) /Parent Conferences (6-8)
Feb. 19 Friday Award Ceremony
Mar 8 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation
Mar 23 Wednesday | End of Trimester 2 (K-5) (65 days)
Mar. 23 Wednesday | Spring Picture Day
Mar-Apr | 28-1 Mon. — Fri. | Spring Recess (1 week)
Apr. 4 Monday Grades Due

Priority Enrollment Begins
Apr 12 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Earthquake Evacuation
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Apr. 12-14 Tue.—Thu Minimum Days /Parent Conferences (K-8)

Apr. 15 Friday Award Ceremony

Apr 20 Wednesday | End of Quarter 3 (45 days) Middle School

Apr 22 Friday Administration Appreciation Day

May 10 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation

May 13 Friday Teacher Appreciation Day

May 30 Fri.—Mon. | No School-Memorial Day 3 day weekend

June 6 Monday Ramadan Begins- Some students will be fasting during the day.
Last day of Priority Enroliment

Jun 10 Friday Lottery 2 PM

Jun 14 Tuesday Emergency Drill: Fire Evacuation

Jun 17 Friday Volunteer Appreciation

Jun 23 Thursday Last Day For Students
End of Quarter 4 (45 days)/End of Semester 2; Middle School
End of Trimester 3 (K-5; 60 Days)
Last Day 10 month employees

Jun 24 Friday Last Day for Teachers
Eighth Grade Promotion

Jun 30 Thursday Last Day for Administrative Staff (210 days total )

Next Meeting: Discuss Award Ceremonies format and how to
encourage and recognize all students

Benchmark Tests: All Standards, vs Quarterly/ Trimester
Standards.

Testing Windows for CELDT (Sep/Oct) , CST- May, Smarter
Balanced May, Benchmarks

Vertical Team Meetings

PLC's

Professional Development Fridays

Teacher Evaluations Pre Ob Conferences/Formal Evaluations
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Admin Staff has 210 days but should be 208. W here to take off
the two extra days?

SSC Meetings (3™ Wed 3:20) and Board Meetings Last Friday

Month Pupil Attendance Teacher Attendance Administrative
Days Days Attendance Days
July 0 0 0
August 0 1 21
September 14 18 18
October 22 22 22
November 15 15 15
December 14 14 14
January 19 19 19
February 19 19 19
March 19 19 19
April 20 20 20
May 21 21 21
June 17 18 22
Total Days 180 days 186 days 210 days

Iftin Charter School reserves the right to refine its master schedule at any time in

the best interest of its students.

Office hours:
Administration:
Teachers

Full-time employees:

Part-time employees
Students:

Monday-Friday 7:00am-4:00pm
Monday-Friday 7:30am-4:00pm
Monday-Friday 7:40am-3:20pm
Monday-Friday 7:30am-4:00pm or as assigned
Monday-Friday 7:30am-4:00pm or as assigned

Monday-Thursday 8:00am-2:50pm
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Friday 8:00am-12:15pm



